1.0SET E CYCLES 29 RALEIGH SURGE PRO 7SP  33333.3287116090 1666.685.0 1  33333.33  35,000.0

FR NO: MD9091067

1.00Total Qty

833.34SGST%

833.34CGST%
2.5033333.32 833.34

833.34

2.50

TaxBasic Amt TotalTaxCGST% SGST%  33333.32

0.00BY HANDTransport : Round Off

0.00Discount Rs

Rupees: THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND ONLY Grand Total  35000.00

Narration : DURARVANG CreditPayment Mode 

Customer ID Proof :

For SURANA CYCLESPAYMENT QR CODE--Interest @24% will be charged on the bill if not paid within 30 days.

Authorised Signatory

Receiver's Name, Stamp & Signature
-- Subject to PUNE Jurisdiction, E.